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Admission Update Spot
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10

Barcode
No.

20P0343672

20P0970557

20P1198433

20P0949908

20P1604810

20P2414410

20P1898827

20P1982019

20P1336846

20P0736826

Applicant
Name

Sneha
Subhangini
Panigrahi

SWASTIKA
MAITY

Shravani
Jena

SUBASH
KUMAR
SAHOO

SRIMANTA
BHOI

KABITA
MOHANTA

Manaswini
Mondal

RAJESH
KUMAR SAHU

REETIKA DAS

CHINMAY
PRADHAN

Father Name

Subas
Panigrahi

AJIT KUMAR
MAITY

Kishor Jena

SANJAYA
KUMAR SAHOO

ARAKSHITA
BHOI

GHANASHYAM
MOHANTA

Ranjit Kumar
Mondal

SANKARSAN
SAHU

HRUDANANDA
DAS

CHINTAMANI
PRADHAN

DOB

19-
09-
1998

27-
01-
2000

25-
06-
1998

11-
02-
2000

02-
1999

05-
1999

16-
04-
1999

04-
2000

20-
05-
2000

09-
06-
1999

Course

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Higher Education Department, Odisha, Bhubaneswar

Government of Odisha

Mobile No

9439563612

8337935701

7205486743

8114660840

8917472522

9337980044

9064458210

7735185063

7325968557

9348130192

E-Mail

sneha.panigrahi98@gmail.com

swastikamaity355@gmail.com

shravani.pooja98@gmail.com

subashsahoo426@gmail.com

srimanta.bhoi2016@gmail.com

kabitamohanta0799@gmail.com

manaswinimondal99@gmail.com

rajeshkusahu2000@gmail.com

reeetikadas@gmail.com

chinmay9348@gmail.com

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Social
Category

General

General

OBC

OBC

ST

General

General

OBC

General

General

Graduation Board

Revenshaw
University,Cuttack

Ramadevi Womens
University,Bhubaneswar

Gangadhar Meher
University,Sambalpur,Odisha

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Gangadhar Meher
University,Sambalpur,Odisha

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Other

Utkal University,
Bhubaneswar

Utkal University,
Bhubaneswar

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Graduation
YOP

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

Mark

70.34

69.81

61.14

59.32

58.16

57.77

56.23

54.83

54.18

53.69

Print
Mark with  Action
weightage
70.34 E:ggﬁig:
69.81 [:géﬁig:
61.14 @
59.32 E:géﬁig:
58.16 [:ggiigi
57.77 [Zggiig:
56.23 [:géﬁig:
54.83 [:ggiigi
54.18 E:g%ﬁig:
53.69 [:géEig:
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

20P1662472

20P7928910

20P1680982

20P1066932

20P0429660

20P1951616

20P1272503

20P0287476

20P2003172

20P1214966

20P1080822

20P1380936

20P0273872

SWIKRITI
KUNDU

SIDDHARTHA
SHANKAR
BEHERA

SUMIT
MOHAPATRA

DEEPAK
KUMAR JENA

GAYATRI
GOURI BAG

CHINMAYA
NAIK

SATYAJIT
SAHOO

Ananya
Mohapatra

N
SUBHASHIS
PRADHAN

PREETAM
KUJUR

AJIT KUMAR
PRADHAN

PARESH
KUMAR
NAYAK

BISHNU
CHARAN
PATRA

GOBINDA
KUNDU

AMARENDRA
BEHERA

SANJAYA
KUMAR
MOHAPATRA

RAJU JENA

DURGA
SHANKAR BAG

LABIN NAIK

RABAKANTA
SAHOO

Milan
Mohapatra

MOCHIRAM
PRADHAN

PIUS PETER
KUJUR

JAYARAM
PRADHAN

HRUSHIKESH
NAYAK

SURENDRA
PATRA

26-
1998
07-
2000
23-
03-
2000
15-
03-
2000
29-

06-
2000

09-
1999

04-
1998
11-
11-
1999
16-
05-
1999
02-
02-
1999
01-
1989
14-
2000
21-

11-
1999

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

7364044055

7751056938

7735008180

8984817609

9861136481

7789817609

6371062325

6371164313

7377021508

8917214288

9658443747

7609952337

9337801550

swikritikundu26@gmail.com

siddharthabehera004@gmail.com

sumitmohapatra00@gmail.com

DEEPAK20JENA@GMAIL.COM

gayatrigouribag2906@gmail.com

chinmayanaik909@gmail.com

satyaliku1998@gmail.com

ananyam889@gmail.com

nspradhan20@gmail.com

preetamkujur1999@gmail.com

ajitisfirst@gmail.com

nayakpareshkdp@gmail.com

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

OBC

SEBC

General

General

ST

ST

SEBC

General

SEBC

ST

SEBC

OBC

SC

Other

Gangadhar Meher
University,Sambalpur,Odisha

Utkal University,
Bhubaneswar

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Gangadhar Meher
University,Sambalpur,Odisha

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Utkal University,
Bhubaneswar

Revenshaw
University,Cuttack

Khallikote University,
Berhampur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

BPUT, Rourkela

Utkal University,
Bhubaneswar

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2018

2020

2019

2020

2012

2020

2020

53.01

52.83

52.20

51.95

51.46

51.05

50.13

49.70

48.77

48.53

47.25

44.16

41.72

53.01

52.83

52.20

51.95

51.46

51.05

50.13

49.70

48.77

48.53

47.25

44.16

41.72

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

20P1294569

20P0472367

20P0213468

20P0104487

20P0482418

20P1845713

20P0024710

20P1952617

20P1442013

20P0738197

20P1727589

20P0175838

20P1981523

AYUSHMAN
JOSHI

SUMITRA
MURMU

PUJA
KUMARI

SUDIPTA
DAS

ANUPAMA
BARLA

ETISHREE
PATTANAYAK

SUJATA
BARLA

BINITA
TIGGA

ANSHU
PRIYA SAHU

MONALI
NAYAK

SMRUTI
RANJAN
DALAL

BASUDEV
BARAL

BISWANATH
MAHAKUR

SHACHEENDRA
KUMAR JOSHI

HARISH
CHANDRA
MURMU

SANJAYA
CHOUDHURY

NEELA
MADHAB
DANDASENA

THAILO BARLA

BALYAMANI
PATTANAYAK

CHITTRANJAN
BARLA

BISWA TIGGA

RAMESH
KUMAR SAHU

PRAVAKAR
NAYAK

GIRIDHARI
DALAL

DAITARY
BARAL

JAYALAL
MAHAKUR

28-
1999
01-
08-
1999
28-
04-
2000
24-
01-
1998
20-

03-
2000

02-
1999

02-
2000

03-

1998

28-

05-

1999

25-

04-

1999

20-

1999

21-

1995

17-

1999

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

Statistics

9556655493

9861100966

6372878308

8332972458

7735857316

7855998078

9178143197

9178061038

7008833827

8917276881

9658993672

9937659516

9938212852

ayushmanaj25@gmail.com

anuppamabarla0123@gmail.com

pujakumari8989567@gmail.com

nmsudiptadas@gmail.com

barun5770@gmail.com

pattanayakitishree030@gmail.cm

sujatabarla876@gmail.com

binita.rani09821@gmail.com

aps69105@gmail.com

monalil23nayak@gmail.com

smrutidalai43@gmail.com

pintubarall7@gmail.com

biswanathmahakur@gmail.com

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

General

ST

General

General

ST

General

ST

ST

General

SEBC

SC

SEBC

SEBC

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Other

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Gangadhar Meher
University,Sambalpur,Odisha

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

Utkal University,
Bhubaneswar

Revenshaw
University,Cuttack

Utkal University,
Bhubaneswar

Sambalpur University,Jyoti
vihar,Sambalpur

2019

2020

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2020

2019

2019

2016

2020

41.09

41.03

39.50

38.85

37.37

36.97

36.25

33.84

32.64

32.27

31.58

30.59

29.83

41.09

41.03

39.50

38.85

37.37

36.97

36.25

33.84

32.64

32.27

31.88

30.97

29.83

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit

Admit
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